265 BREISTER
265 BREISTER AVENUE, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-2803 [kl
54935-2803

] — 111111 B
7/ S— 111 ]

$225,000

* 3 beds
e 2 baths
¢ Residential

love!
* Residential,Single

WHAT A GEM! 3 bdrm honey with Maple kitchen, updated bath, rec room with 1/2 in bsmt,
central air, fenced lot, firepit area, patio, updated windows and 1 1/2 car garage. So much to

Family Residence

e Active
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Features

GarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Features: None

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 280

Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, washer, dryer,
dehumidifier, water softener, garage door opener
and controls

Amenities

Waterfront available: No
Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 864
Tax Amount: 2758.61

Exclusions: Sellers personal property

Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public



Bedroom 1 11x10 Main
Bedroom 2 11x9 Main
Bedroom 3 11x8 Main
Kitchen 11x11 Main
Living Room 18x11 Main
Other Room 21x13 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Non-contig
Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Anne A Lisowe Agent Email: anne@ppfdl.com
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